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CAVALLO PRICE SHEET
2 0 2 2

SIZE FINISH MSRP MAP

18"

18"

20"

20"

22"

22"

24"

24"

26"

26"

28"

28"

30"

30"

CHROME

BLACK/MACHINED

CHROME

BLACK/MACHINED

CHROME

BLACK/MACHINED

CHROME

BLACK/MACHINED

CHROME

BLACK/MACHINED

CHROME

BLACK/MACHINED

CHROME

BLACK/MACHINED

$374.92

$292.34

$476.91

$358.21

$579.09

$434.30

$776.43

$528.53

$890.42

$717.67

$1,216.91

$988.62

$1,725.00

$1,378.37

$326.02

$254.21

$414.71

$311.48

$503.56

$377.65

$675.16

$459.59

$774.28

$624.06

$1,058.18

$859.67

$1,500.00

$1,198.58

PRICE 
LVL A

PRICE 
LVL B

$225.70

$176.00

$287.11

$215.64

$348.61

$261.45

$467.42

$318.18

$536.04

$432.04

$732.59

$595.16

$1,038.46

$829.79

$209.58

$163.43

$266.60

$200.24

$323.72

$242.77

$434.03

$295.44

$497.75

$401.18

$680.26

$552.65

$964.29

$770.52

PRICE 
LVL C

$195.61

$152.53

$248.82

$186.89

$302.13

$226.58

$405.10

$275.76

$464.56

$374.44

$634.91

$515.80

$900.00

$719.15

PRICE 
LVL D

$183.38

$142.99

$233.27

$175.21

$283.25

$212.43

$379.78

$258.52

$435.53

$351.03

$595.22

$483.56

$843.75

$674.20

PRICE 
LVL E

$174.21

$135.84

$221.61

$166.45

$269.08

$201.81

$360.78

$245.59

$413.76

$333.48

$565.47

$459.38

$801.57

$640.49

MILLING: +$10


