CAVALLO PRICE SHEET

SIZE	FINISH	MSRP	ΜΛΡ	PRICE LVL A	PRICE LVL B	PRICE LVL C	PRICE LVL D	PRICE LVL E
18"	CHROME	\$374.92	\$326.02	\$225.70	\$209.58	\$195.61	\$183.38	\$174.21
18"	BLACK/MACHINED	\$292.34	\$254.21	\$176.00	\$163.43	\$152.53	\$142.99	\$135.84
20"	CHROME	\$476.91	\$414.71	\$287.11	\$266.60	\$248.82	\$233.27	\$221.61
20"	BLACK/MACHINED	\$358.21	\$311.48	\$215.64	\$200.24	\$186.89	\$175.21	\$166.45
22"	CHROME	\$579.09	\$503.56	\$348.61	\$323.72	\$302.13	\$283.25	\$269.08
22"	BLACK/MACHINED	\$434.30	\$377.65	\$261.45	\$242.77	\$226.58	\$212.43	\$201.81
24"	CHROME	\$776.43	\$675.16	\$467.42	\$434.03	\$405.10	\$379.78	\$360.78
24"	BLACK/MACHINED	\$528.53	\$459.59	\$318.18	\$295.44	\$275.76	\$258.52	\$245.59
26"	CHROME	\$890.42	\$774.28	\$536.04	\$497.75	\$464.56	\$435.53	\$413.76
26"	BLACK/MACHINED	\$717.67	\$624.06	\$432.04	\$401.18	\$374.44	\$351.03	\$333.48
28"	CHROME	\$1,216.91	\$1,058.18	\$732.59	\$680.26	\$634.91	\$595.22	\$565.47
28"	BLACK/MACHINED	\$988.62	\$859.67	\$595.16	\$552.65	\$515.80	\$483.56	\$459.38
30"	CHROME	\$1,725.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,038.46	\$964.29	\$900.00	\$843.75	\$801.57
30"	BLACK/MACHINED	\$1,378.37	\$1,198.58	\$829.79	\$770.52	\$719.15	\$674.20	\$640.49
1000	A SASTER NOT		NY AL	- In	LEVIL	11 7 1 18	1.2.2 31	

MILLING: +\$10

CAVALLOWHEELS.COM | @CAVALLOWHEELS SHOP.EWWFL.COM | 3901 RIGA BLVD, TAMPA, FL 33619 | 813-673-8393